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Adams, John D 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Alphonso, Gordon R 
1230 Peachtree Stree, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.06

Anderson, Arthur E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Anderson, Mark E 
434 Fayetteville Street 
Suite 2600 
Raleigh, NC 27601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Raleigh, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Bagley, Terrence M 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Barger, Brian D 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Becker, Scott  
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.06

Becket, Thomas L 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Los Angeles, CA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Belcher, Dennis I 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Bell, Craig D 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Bilik, R. Eric 
Bank of America Tower, 50 N. Laura Street 
Suite 3300 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Jacksonville, FL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Blank, Jonathan T 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street, N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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Boland, J William 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Brenner, Irving M 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Brooks, Edwin E 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Brose, R Christian 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Burk, Eric L 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Busch, Stephen D 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cabaniss, Thomas E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cacheris, Kimberly Q 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cairns, Scott S 
Bank of America Tower, 50 North Laura Street 
Suite 3300 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Jacksonville, FL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Capwell, Jeffrey R 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cason, Alan C 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Chaffin, Rebecca S 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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Chapman, Jeffrey J 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh Floor 
New York, NY 10105

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.New York, NY

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cobb, John H 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cockrell, Geoffrey C 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cogbill, John V 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Covington, Peter J 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cramer, Robert W 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cromwell, Richard J 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Culbertson, Craig R 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Cullen, Richard  
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Daglio, Michael Robert 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

De Ridder, Patrick A 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Dickerman, Dorothea W 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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DiMattia, Michael J 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh Floor 
New York, NY 10105

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.New York, NY

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Dooley, Kathleen H 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Center 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Doubet King, Sally  
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Downing, Scott P 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Edwards, Elizabeth F 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Ensing, Donald A 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Ey, Douglas W 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Farrell, Thomas M 
600 Travis Street 
Suite 7500 
Houston, TX 77002

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Houston, TX

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Feller, Howard  
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Fennebresque, John C 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Finkelson, David E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Foley, Douglas M 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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Fox, Charles D 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street, N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Franklin, Ronald G 
600 Travis Street 
Suite 7500 
Houston, TX 77002

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Houston, TX

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Fratkin, Bryan A 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Freedlander, Mark E 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Freeman, Jeremy D 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh floor 
New York, NY 10105

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.New York, NY

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Fuhr, Joy C 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Gambill, Michael A 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Gibson, Donald J 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Glassman, Margaret Melissa 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Glickson, Scott L 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Gold, Stephen  
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Goldstein, Phillip  
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh floor 
New York, NY 10105

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.New York, NY

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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Grant, Richard S 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Los Angeles, CA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Greenberg, Richard T 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Gresham, A Brooks 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Los Angeles, CA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Grieb, John T 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Harmon, Jonathan P 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Harmon, T. Craig 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hartsell, David L 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hatcher, J. Kate Harris 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hayden, Patrick L 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh floor 
New York, NY 10105

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.New York, NY

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hayes, Dion W 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Heberton, George H 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hedrick, James T 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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Horne, Patrick T 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hornyak, David J 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hosmer, Patricia F 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Hutson, Benne C 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Isaf, Fred T 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Jackson, J. Brian 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street, N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Jordan, Hilary P 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kanazawa, Sidney K 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Los Angeles, CA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kannensohn, Kimberly J 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Katsantonis, Joanne  
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Keeler, Steven J 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kerr, James Yancey 
434 Fayetteville Street 
Suite 2600 
Raleigh, NC 27601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Raleigh, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86
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Kilpatrick, Gregory Randall 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

King, Donald E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kittrell, Steven D 
2001 K Street N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washingtond, DC 20006

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Washington, DC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kobayashi, Naho  
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kratz, Timothy H 
1230 Peachtree Stree, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Krueger, Kurt J 
Court Square Building, 301 Fourth Street N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Kutrow, Bradley R 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

La Fratta, Mark J 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Lias-Booker, Ava E 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Little, Nancy R 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.86

Long, William M 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.87

Manning, Amy B 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.87
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Marianes, William B 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.87

Marks, Robert G. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, Virginia

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.87

Marshall, Gary S. 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.87

Marshall, Harrison L. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.94 $925.87

Marsico, Leonard J 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th Floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Martin, Cecil E 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Martin, George Keith 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Martinez, Peter W 
1800 Century Park East, 8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Los Angeles, CA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Mason, Richard J 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Mathews, Eugene E. 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Mayberry, William C. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

McDonald, John G. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87
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McElligott, James P. 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

McFarland, Robert W. 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

McGinnis, Kevin A. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

McIntyre, Charles Wm. 
2001 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20006

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Washington, DC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

McLean, J. Dickson 
300 N. Third Street 
Suite 400 
Wilmington, NC 28401

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Wilmington, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

McRill, Emery B. 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Milianti, Peter A 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Miller, Amy E 
2001 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20006

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Washington, DC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Moldovan, Victor L 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Muckenfuss, Robert A 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.87

Murphy, Sean F. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tyson Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Natarajan, Rajsekhar  
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88
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Neale, James R. 
Court Square Building, 50 North Laura Street 
Suite 3300 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Nesbit, Christopher S. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Nickens, Jacks C. 
600 Travis Street 
Suite 7500 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Houston, TX

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

O&#39;Grady, John B 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

O&#39;Hare, James P. 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Oakey, David N 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Oostdyk, Scott C 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Padgett, John D. 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Parker, Brian K. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th Floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Perzek, Phillip J. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Phears, H. Wayne 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Atlanta, Ga

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Phillips, Michael R. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88
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Pryor, Robert Hugh 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Pusateri, David P. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Rak, Jonathan P. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, Va

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.88

Reid, Joseph K. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.89

Richardson, David L 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.89

Riegle, Gregory A. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.89

Riley, James B. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.89

Riopelle, Brian C 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.89

Roberts, Manley W. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.89

Robinson, Stephen W. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Roeschenthaler, Michael J. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Rogers, Marvin L 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90
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Rohman, Thomas P. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Rosen, Gregg M. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th Floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Rust, Dana  
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Satterwhite, Rodney A. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Scheurer, P. Christian 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Schewel, Michael J. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Schmidt, Gordon W. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Sellers, Jane Whitt 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Shelley, Patrick M. 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Simmons, L. D. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Simmons, Robert W. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Slone, Daniel K. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90
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Spahn, Thomas E. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Spitz, Joel H. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods Consulting 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Stallings, Thomas J. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Steen, Bruce M. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Stein, Marta A. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Stone, Jacquelyn E. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Swan, David I. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Tarry, Samuel L. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Thornhill, James A. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Vaughn, Scott Padgett 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Vick, Howard C. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Viola, Richard W. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90
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Wade, H. Landis 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Walker, John Tracy 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Walker, W. Kent 
Fifth Third Center, 201 N. Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Walsh, James H. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Watts, Stephen H. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Westwood, Scott E. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

Whelpley, David B. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 N. Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.90

White, H. Ramsey 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWood LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.91

Wilburn, John D. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.91

Williams, Steven R. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.91

Wren, Elizabeth G. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Charlotte, NC

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.91

Young, Kevin J. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1.McGuireWoods LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Chicago, IL

08/10/2012 $276.95 $925.91
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Total This Period $49,850.00
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Adams, John D 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Alphonso, Gordon R 
1230 Peachtree Stree, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $925.86

Anderson, Arthur E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Anderson, Mark E 
434 Fayetteville Street 
Suite 2600 
Raleigh, NC 27601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Raleigh, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Bagley, Terrence M 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Barger, Brian D 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Becker, Scott  
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $925.86

Becket, Thomas L 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Los Angeles, CA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Belcher, Dennis I 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Bell, Craig D 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Bilik, R. Eric 
Bank of America Tower, 50 N. Laura Street 
Suite 3300 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Jacksonville, FL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Blank, Jonathan T 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street, N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Boland, J William 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Brenner, Irving M 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Brooks, Edwin E 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Brose, R Christian 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Burk, Eric L 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Busch, Stephen D 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cabaniss, Thomas E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cacheris, Kimberly Q 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cairns, Scott S 
Bank of America Tower, 50 North Laura Street 
Suite 3300 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Jacksonville, FL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Capwell, Jeffrey R 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Cason, Alan C 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Baltimore, MD 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Chaffin, Rebecca S 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Chapman, Jeffrey J 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh Floor 
New York, NY 10105

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. New York, NY 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cobb, John H 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cockrell, Geoffrey C 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cogbill, John V 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Covington, Peter J 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cramer, Robert W 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cromwell, Richard J 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Norfolk, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Culbertson, Craig R 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Cullen, Richard  
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Daglio, Michael Robert 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

De Ridder, Patrick A 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Dickerman, Dorothea W 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

DiMattia, Michael J 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh Floor 
New York, NY 10105

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. New York, NY 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Dooley, Kathleen H 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Center 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Doubet King, Sally  
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Downing, Scott P 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Edwards, Elizabeth F 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Ensing, Donald A 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Ey, Douglas W 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Farrell, Thomas M 
600 Travis Street 
Suite 7500 
Houston, TX 77002

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Houston, TX 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Feller, Howard  
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Fennebresque, John C 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Finkelson, David E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Foley, Douglas M 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Norfolk, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Fox, Charles D 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street, N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Franklin, Ronald G 
600 Travis Street 
Suite 7500 
Houston, TX 77002

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Houston, TX 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Fratkin, Bryan A 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Freedlander, Mark E 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Freeman, Jeremy D 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh floor 
New York, NY 10105

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. New York, NY 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Fuhr, Joy C 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Gambill, Michael A 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Gibson, Donald J 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Glassman, Margaret Melissa 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Glickson, Scott L 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Gold, Stephen  
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Goldstein, Phillip  
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh floor 
New York, NY 10105

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. New York, NY 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Grant, Richard S 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Los Angeles, CA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Greenberg, Richard T 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Gresham, A Brooks 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Los Angeles, CA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Grieb, John T 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Harmon, Jonathan P 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Harmon, T. Craig 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Hartsell, David L 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hatcher, J. Kate Harris 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hayden, Patrick L 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 
Seventh floor 
New York, NY 10105

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. New York, NY 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hayes, Dion W 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Heberton, George H 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hedrick, James T 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Horne, Patrick T 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hornyak, David J 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hosmer, Patricia F 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Hutson, Benne C 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Isaf, Fred T 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Jackson, J. Brian 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street, N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Jordan, Hilary P 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kanazawa, Sidney K 
1800 Century Park East 
8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Los Angeles, CA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kannensohn, Kimberly J 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Katsantonis, Joanne  
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Keeler, Steven J 
Court Square Building, 310 Fourth Street 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kerr, James Yancey 
434 Fayetteville Street 
Suite 2600 
Raleigh, NC 27601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Raleigh, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kilpatrick, Gregory Randall 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

King, Donald E 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kittrell, Steven D 
2001 K Street N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washingtond, DC 20006

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kobayashi, Naho  
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66
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Kratz, Timothy H 
1230 Peachtree Stree, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Krueger, Kurt J 
Court Square Building, 301 Fourth Street N.E. 
Suite 300 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Kutrow, Bradley R 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

La Fratta, Mark J 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Lias-Booker, Ava E 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Baltimore, MD 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Little, Nancy R 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.66

Long, William M 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Manning, Amy B 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Marianes, William B 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Marks, Robert G. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, Virginia 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Marshall, Gary S. 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67
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Marshall, Harrison L. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Marsico, Leonard J 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th Floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Martin, Cecil E 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Baltimore, MD 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Martin, George Keith 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Martinez, Peter W 
1800 Century Park East, 8th floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Los Angeles, CA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Mason, Richard J 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Mathews, Eugene E. 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Mayberry, William C. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

McDonald, John G. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

McElligott, James P. 
One James Center, 901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

McFarland, Robert W. 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Norfolk, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67
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McGinnis, Kevin A. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

McIntyre, Charles Wm. 
2001 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20006

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

McLean, J. Dickson 
300 N. Third Street 
Suite 400 
Wilmington, NC 28401

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Wilmington, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

McRill, Emery B. 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Baltimore, MD 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Milianti, Peter A 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Miller, Amy E 
2001 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20006

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Moldovan, Victor L 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, GA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Muckenfuss, Robert A 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.67

Murphy, Sean F. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tyson Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Natarajan, Rajsekhar  
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Neale, James R. 
Court Square Building, 50 North Laura Street 
Suite 3300 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlottesville, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68
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Nesbit, Christopher S. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Nickens, Jacks C. 
600 Travis Street 
Suite 7500 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Houston, TX 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

O&#39;Grady, John B 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

O&#39;Hare, James P. 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Baltimore, MD 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Oakey, David N 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Oostdyk, Scott C 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Padgett, John D. 
World Trade Center, 101 West Main Street 
Suite 9000 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Norfolk, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Parker, Brian K. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th Floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Perzek, Phillip J. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Phears, H. Wayne 
1230 Peachtree Street, N.E. 
Suite 2100 
Atlanta, GA 30309

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Atlanta, Ga 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Phillips, Michael R. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68
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Pryor, Robert Hugh 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Pusateri, David P. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Rak, Jonathan P. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, Va 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.68

Reid, Joseph K. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.69

Richardson, David L 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.69

Riegle, Gregory A. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.69

Riley, James B. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.69

Riopelle, Brian C 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.69

Roberts, Manley W. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.69

Robinson, Stephen W. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Roeschenthaler, Michael J. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70
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Rogers, Marvin L 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Rohman, Thomas P. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Rosen, Gregg M. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th Floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Rust, Dana  
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Satterwhite, Rodney A. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Scheurer, P. Christian 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Schewel, Michael J. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Schmidt, Gordon W. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Sellers, Jane Whitt 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Shelley, Patrick M. 
7 Saint Paul Street 
Suite 1000 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Baltimore, MD 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Simmons, L. D. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70
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Simmons, Robert W. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Slone, Daniel K. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Spahn, Thomas E. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Spitz, Joel H. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods Consulting 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Stallings, Thomas J. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Steen, Bruce M. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Stein, Marta A. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Stone, Jacquelyn E. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Swan, David I. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Tarry, Samuel L. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Thornhill, James A. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70
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Vaughn, Scott Padgett 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Vick, Howard C. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Viola, Richard W. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Wade, H. Landis 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Walker, John Tracy 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Walker, W. Kent 
Fifth Third Center, 201 N. Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Walsh, James H. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Watts, Stephen H. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Westwood, Scott E. 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Avenue 
23rd and 27th floors 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Pittsburgh, PA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

Whelpley, David B. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 N. Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.70

White, H. Ramsey 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWood LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.71
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wilburn, John D. 
1750 Tysons Boulevard 
Suite 1800 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Tysons Corner, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.71

Williams, Steven R. 
One James Center 
901 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.71

Wren, Elizabeth G. 
Fifth Third Center, 201 North Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 
Charlotte, NC 28202

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Charlotte, NC 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.71

Young, Kevin J. 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 4100 
Chicago, IL 60601

1. McGuireWoods LLP 
2. Partner 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Off-set to operating expense 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2012 $0.80 $926.71

Total This Period $144.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dickie Bell for Delegate 
2620 Eston Drive 
Staunton, VA 24401

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/02/2012 $250.00

Lewis for Delegate 
P.O. Box 760 
Accomack, VA 23301

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/05/2012 $250.00

Alexander for Delegate 
7246 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23505

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/16/2012 $500.00

Friends of Delegate Ken Plum 
2073 Cobblestone Lane 
Reston, VA 20191

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/16/2012 $250.00

Spruill for Delegate 
P.O. Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/16/2012 $250.00

Ebbin for Virginia 
P.O. Box 26415 
Alexandria, VA 22313

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/19/2012 $250.00

Friends of Walter Stosch 
4551 Cox Road 
Suite 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/24/2012 $600.00

McQuinn for Delegate 
900 North 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/24/2012 $250.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
P.O. Box 7428 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/24/2012 $500.00

Friends of Chris Peace 
P.O. Box 819 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 07/25/2012 $1,000.00

Lucas for Senate 
P.O. Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 08/07/2012 $250.00

Mark Sickles for Delegate 
P.O. Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 08/10/2012 $500.00

John Cox for Delegate 
10451 Dow-Gil Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 08/28/2012 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Steve Newman for Senate 
P.O. Box 480 
Forest, VA 24551

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 09/04/2012 $500.00

O&#39;Bannon for House 
P.O. Box 70365 
Richmond, VA 23255

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 09/18/2012 $250.00

Puckett for Senate 
P.O. Box 924 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 09/18/2012 $500.00

Dwight Jones for Mayor 
1501 Decatur Street 
Richmond, VA 23224

Contribution Mark T. 
Bowles 09/19/2012 $1,000.00

Total This Period $7,350.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 180 $49,850.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 180 $144.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 360 $49,994.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $144.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $7,350.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,494.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

40 of 41



McGuireWoods State PAC (PAC-12-00129) Reporting Period: 07/01/2012 Through: 09/30/2012
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $19,500.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $49,994.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $49,994.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $69,494.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,494.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,494.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $62,000.00

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $188.66

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $123,218.36

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $49,994.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $173,212.36

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $173,401.02

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $103,907.02

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,494.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $111,401.02

29. Ending Balance $62,000.00
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